Classement MIM

Minimes - Saison 2024/2025

" RANG  ATHLETE LICENCE  PERF 1 PERF2 PERF3 PERF4 PERF5 PERF6 PERF7 TOTAL MOYENNE

)4
v GABIN HERBERT

2111805 70 85 100 102 95 492 98,40
EACC DOMPIERRE

- AMAURY COUCHARD
HEBRARD 2511450 67 80 85 252 84,00
EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES

WY
® AUGUSTIN HERBERT
3

2111796 69 66 58 62 285 71,25
EACC DOMPIERRE
4 ROBIN CONSTENTIAS 2230143 37 43 34 129 43,00
RC VICHY
TIMEO TIGNAC
5 CHATAIGNER 2222479 92 87 184

RC VICHY



ATHLETE LICENCE  PERF 1 PERF2 PERF3 PERF4 PERF5 PERF6 PERF7 TOTAL MOYENNE

¢  NASSER ABASSE Seearer ) - 182

EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES

7 ANTOINE GOT 2727536 71 92 178

EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES

8 CORENTIN CHENU 2381306 34 53 40 147

EACC DOMPIERRE

GUILLEM CANCIAN

9 2299264 61 63 139
RC VICHY

10 JOAN MICHEL 2000832 41 67 118
RC VICHY

17  GUILLAUME LE NEZET N 2 43 94

EACC DOMPIERRE

12 ISMAEL EL HAMRI 546277 28 88

RC VICHY

13 THOMAS CONTAMINE 5349349 6 64

RC VICHY



ATHLETE

PHILIPPE OROY
EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES

MAXENCE JOSSE
EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES

GUILLAUME TERSIGNI
EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES

LEO HIRSCH-DELIGEARD
EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES

THIBAUT NINY
S/L MONTLUCON ATHLETISME

NAEL EL HAMRI
RC VICHY

JULES FONTANETO
S/L MONTLUCON ATHLETISME

RAYANE RIMALI
EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES

LICENCE

2111574

2288518

2591551

2087150

2646826

2644498

2480929

2154344
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